
First name Last name Email Duration Time joined Time exited
Spencer Adams spen***********@***.com 18 min 4:31 PM 4:49 PM
Debbie Deem ddeem@ogdenprep.org 2 hr 29 min 4:05 PM 6:33 PM
Jessica Howell jhowell@ogdenprep.org 1 hr 24 min 4:32 PM 6:00 PM
Stephanie Mathers smathers@ogdenprep.org 1 hr 52 min 4:25 PM 6:33 PM
Sara Mejeur smejeur@ogdenprep.org 2 hr 2 min 4:31 PM 6:33 PM
Mark Swenson mswenson@ogdenprep.org 2 hr 4:33 PM 6:34 PM
Stephanie Wright swright@ogdenprep.org 24 sec 4:12 PM 4:13 PM
Teryl Young tyoung@ogdenprep.org 1 hr 28 min 4:50 PM 6:33 PM
Jr High Library Jamboard 2 hr 29 min 4:05 PM 6:34 PM


